
Day Date Events Time Location
Age Group Manager (AGM) Briefing 10:00-11:30am Somerton SLSC Bar & Bistro

Age Group Manager (AGM) Technical Skills Session 11:30-1:00pm Beach

Saturday 7/10/2023 Patrols Start (Standby in October) 12:00-5:00pm Surfclub Plaza

Junior Proficiency Swims 11:30-1:00pm Westminster pool

Club Registration Day 12:00-2:00pm Somerton SLSC Shed

Youth SRC candidates timed 200m swim 1:00-1:30pm Westminster pool

Saturday 21/10/2023 Junior Activity Beach Sessions Start 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Saturday 28/10/2023 Junior Come n Try Sessions Start 1:30-4:00pm Beach

Friday 3/11/2023 Senior Beach Carnival #1 (U14-Masters) 5:30-8:00pm Seacliff SLSC

Full Patrols Start 12:00-5:00pm Beach

Season Launch Event 3:00pm-6:00pm Surfclub Plaza

Sunday 5/11/2023 Senior Carnival #1 (U14-Masters) TBC Venue & details TBC

Saturday 18/11/2023 Junior Carnival #1 (Holdfast Area Carnival) TBC Venue & details TBC

Sunday 19/11/2023 Surfboat Carnival #1 TBC Host: Goolwa

Saturday 2/12/2023 Surfboat Carnival #2 TBC Host: Robe

Junior Club Championships # 1 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Senior Carnival #2 - Glenelg Sprint Challenge (U14-Masters) TBC Glenelg SLSC

Saturday 16/12/2023 Last Junior Activity Session of 2023 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Sunday 17/12/2023 Junior Carnival #2 8:00-4:00pm Grange SLSC

Member Beer and Pie Breakfast Celebration 9:00-11:00am Somerton SLSC Bar & Bistro

Christmas Day Holiday Patrol 2:00-5:00pm Beach

Tuesday 26/12/2023 Proclamation Day Holiday Patrol 12:00-5:00pm Beach

Monday 1/01/2024 New Years Day Holiday Patrol 12:00-5:00pm Beach

6/01/2024 IRB 360 #1 8:00-12:00pm Port Noarlunga SLSC

6/01/2024 Junior Activities Resume 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Sunday 7/01/2024 Surfboat Carnival #3 TBC Host: Aldinga Beach

Saturday 13/01/2024 Junior Joint Training Day 1:00-5:00pm Host: Somerton w West Beach

Surfboat Carnival #4 TBC Host: South Port

Marion Open Water Swim 7:00-1:30pm Somerton SLSC

Saturday 20/01/2024 Junior Club Championships #1 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Sunday 21/01/2024 Junior Carnival #3 8:00-4:00pm South Port SLSC 

Friday 26/01/2024 Australia Day Holiday Patrol 12:00-5:00pm Beach

Saturday 27/01/2024 Regular Junior Activity Session 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Sunday 28/01/2024 Senior Carnival #3 (U14-Masters) TBC Goolwa SLSC

Friday 2/02/2024 Senior Beach Carnival #3 (U14-Masters) 6:00-8:00pm Grange SLSC

3/02/2024 IRB 360 #2 8:00-12:00pm Brighton SLSC

3/02/2024 Junior Club Championships #2 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Saturday 10/02/2024 Regular Junior Activity Session 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Sunday 11/02/2024 Junior Carnival #4 8:00-4:00pm Pt Elliott SLSC

Saturday 17/02/2024 Senior and Masters Club Championships 10:30-1:00pm Somerton SLSC

Saturday 17/02/2024 Junior Long Swim (+ Regular Junior Activity Session) 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Saturday 17/02/2024 Members & Sponsors' Day Social Event 3:30-6:00pm Surfclub Plaza

Friday-Sunday 23-25/02/2024 Youth Camp Chiton Rocks SLSC

Regular Junior Activity Session 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Somerton SLSC Mile Swim 4:00pm Brighton Jetty to Somerton ramp

Sunday 25/02/2024 Junior State Championships Day 1 (Individual Event qualification) 8:00-4:00pm Seacliff SLSC

Senior Teams Carnival (U14-Masters) TBC Moana SLSC

Regular Junior Activity Session 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Sunday 3/03/2024 IRB 360 #3 + BBQ to follow 8:00-12:00pm Beach

Last Junior Activity Session of the Season 2:00-4:00pm Beach

Under 6 & Under 7 Presentations 2:30-3:30pm Surfclub Plaza

Masters State Championships Day 1 8:00-3:00pm Normanville SLSC

Sunday 10/03/2024 Masters State Championships Day 2 8:00-3:00pm Normanville SLSC

Monday 11/03/2024 Adelaide Cup Day Holiday Patrol 12:00-5:00pm Beach

Wednesday 13/03/2024 Juniors Pre-State Championships Pasta Night 6:00-8:00pm The Somerton Bar & Bistro

Saturday 16/03/2024 Junior State Championships Day 2 8:00-4:00pm Port Noarlunga SLSC

Junior State Championships Day 3 (Teams) 8:00-4:00pm Port Noarlunga SLSC

Post-Junior States Celebration 4:00-7:00pm Somerton SLSC

Friday 22/03/2024 Senior State Championships Day 1 TBC Christies Beach SLSC

Saturday 23/03/2024 Senior State Championships Day 2 TBC Christies Beach SLSC

Sunday 24/03/2024 Senior State Championships Day 2 TBC Christies Beach SLSC

Friday 29/03/2024 Good Friday Patrol 12:00-5:00pm Beach

Easter Saturday Patrol 12:00-5:00pm Beach

The "Max (Meaney)" Swim 4:00-5:00pm Beach

Sunday 31/03/2024 Easter Sunday Patrol 12:00-5:00pm Beach

Monday 1/04/2024 Easter Monday/Last Patrol - Standby 12:00-5:00pm Surfclub Plaza

Saturday 6/04/2024 Junior Presentations (U8 - U13) TBC The Somerton Bar & Bistro

Sunday 7/04/2024 IRB Pre-Season Carnival TBC TBC

Saturday 13-21/04/2024 Aussies - U13 - Masters TBC  Sunshine Coast Queensland

Sunday 28/04/2024 IRB Carnival #1 TBC TBC

Saturday 4/05/2024 Somerton SLSC Club Awards Night 5:30-11:00pm The Somerton Bar & Bistro

Sunday 5/05/2024 IRB Carnival #2 TBC TBC

Sunday 19/05/2024 IRB Carnival #3 TBC TBC

Sunday 2/06/2024 IRB Carnival #4 TBC TBC

Saturday 8/06/2024 IRB Carnival #5 TBC Beachport

Sunday 9/06/2024 IRB Carnival #6 TBC Beachport

Sunday 30/06/2024 IRB State Champs TBC TBC

Sunday TBC 64th Annual General Meeting of Members TBC The Somerton Bar & Bistro
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